Tentative merit list: Overall
B.A. B.ED. (Middle Stage)
Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION
All the candidates are informed that the verification of original documents (counselling in offline mode) will be held on 18/07/2025
(B.A.B.Ed Preparatory & B.A. B.Ed Middle) & 19/07/2025(B.A.B.Ed Secondary) in Institute of Education Technology & Vocational Education
(IETVE) Panjab University, Sector 14, near S.B.l. Bank, Chandigarh.

Name Father's Name DoB Gender Cat. 10th 12th Remarks

S.no Application

No.
1 2514010707

2 2514013882

3 2514010378

4 2514008452

5 2514011194

6 2514009901

7 2514008678

8 2514008706

9 2514013276

10 2514009873

11 2514010481

12 2514010384

13 2514012637

14 2514008270

Ashu
Manvender

sharma
Smruti pragyan

das

Naina
Harteshwar
singh brar
Vanshika verma
Randeep kaur
Renuka kullu
Ayush
Jashanpreet
kaur
Kohinoor
Ruchita

Harpreet singh

Tanya rana

Birender kumar
Sanjeev kumar
Sesadev das
Kaimul ansari
Hardeep singh
brar

Satish verma
Jasvir singh
Sukhdev kullu
Sunil kumar
Netar singh
Rakesh kumar
Dev singh
Surjeet singh

Virender kumar

24-
Jun-2005
19-
Jun-2007
08-
May-2006
06-
Oct-2003
07-
Jun-2006
18-
May-2007
28-
Aug-2007
11-
Apr-2005
25-
Oct-2005
28-
Feb-2006
03-
Apr-2006
27-
Oct-2006
29-
Sep-2007
06-
Feb-2008

SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
BC
SC
ST
GEN
GEN
BC,
BAS
GEN

SC

GEN

©)
80.40

93.43
94.16
55.60
71.00
54.00
71.00
87.40
62.70
79.08
65.67
44.80
50.00

81.40

(%)

78.40
90.40
74.33
81.80
71.40
76.20
77.83
73.20
70.30
81.40
69.80
56.20
0.00

95.00

Hold by Dept.;Gap year affidavit not uploaded;SC -Approved

Hold by Dept.;please Upload the Gap year affidavit

Hold by Dept.;Gap Year Certificate not Uploaded

Hold by Dept.;Gap year certificate not uploaded

Hold by Dept.;Kindly upload NCET score card as full

Hold by Dept.;Backward class (BC) Certificate error.;BC -Approved

Hold by Dept.;NCET score card not visible;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as
per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus

Hold by Dept.;Gap year certificate not uploaded.;ST -Approved

Hold by Dept.;Please upload the +2 class Marksheet

Hold by Dept.;Gap year certificate not uploaded.

Hold by Dept.;Kindly upload Gap Year Affidavit ;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved

Hold by Dept.;Please Upload NCET score card as full. ;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and

participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Hold by Dept.;Eective Punjabi Compartment in +2, AS INFORMED BY CANDIDATE MOTHER, ASHISH
BANSAL. ;SC -Approved;;10+2th-Result Awaited

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

2514011830

2514009089

2514010364

2514011227

2514008175

2514010847

2514011966

2514009322

2514005947

2514010418

2514008028

2514009747

2514013755

2514008147

2514006777

2514012615

2514001287

Name

Amanpreet kaur

Khushmanpreet
kaur

Manya mahajan
Aditi mittal
Kanishka

Sreenandha p

Palak kaundal
Anmol sharma
Payal

Purva sood
Amandeep nain
Samriti verma
Prachi
Arshdeep
Yashika verma
Tarun gaur

Payal bisht

Father's Name

Gurpreet singh

Malkit singh
Rajeev mahajan
Rajesh kumar

mittal

Shailender
kumar nautiyal

Prema kumar p
Ranvir singh
Anuranjan
sharma

Brij Lal

Rajesh sood
Karamijit singh
Ajit kumar
Manoj kumar
Satpal krishan
Naresh kumar

Vinod kumar

Maan singh alias
guman singh
bisht

DoB

25-
Nov-2006

20-
Jun-2005
07-
Jan-2007
04-
Jun-2007
01-
May-2007
17-
Jul-2007

05-
Sep-2008
18-
Jan-2008
23-
Mar-2008
17-
Nov-2006
28-
Mar-2007
04-
Jan-2008
06-
Nov-2007
17-
Aug-2007
14-
Sep-2006
05-
Jan-2007
12-
May-2006

Gender Cat.
F 0GC
F GEN
F 0GC
F GEN
F GEN
F GEN
F SC
M GEN
F ST

F PWD
M GEN
F SC
F BC
F BC
F BC
M GEN
F GEN

10th
(%)
76.80
71.00
76.00
72.16

86.04

91.00

86.57
93.29
48.00
80.00
86.20
73.00
81.80
93.60
61.60
70.00

86.00

95.60

70.00

76.00

68.66

86.00

86.80

93.20

91.20

81.00

79.60

72.00

74.00

85.60

90.20

82.00

78.40

79.20

Remarks

Approved by Dept.;0GC -Approved;NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved, Participate in National Inter University/Inter
State Festival -Rejected: Not related to YF category,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;0GC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night

camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Approved by Dept.;DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format

given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://
admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf
Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved

Approved by Dept.;PWD -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Hold by Dept.;CUET score card uploaded ;BC -Approved;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

No.
2514011388

2514005466

2514010307

2514008866

2514000166

2514011404

2514009486

2514007739

2514012971

2514013958

2514009025

2514011165

2514001898

2514011586

2514009803

2514010616

2514009022

Puja kumari
Hemanpreet
kaur

Harshit gaba
Sakshi

Aditya
Shagun
Namanpreet
kaur

Gauri sharma
Manjeet kaur
Khushi kumari
Armaandeep
kaur
Parulpreetkaur
Eeshita

Megha

Hushanpreet
kaur

Harman kamboj

Sanjna

Father's Name

Hemant kumar
ray

Manpreet singh
Anil kumar
Devkant
upadhayay
Sanjeev kumar

Sanjay kumar

Sukhwinder
singh

Pardeep sharma

Ram singh
Sanjay kumar
Mithu singh

Harinderpal
singh

Krishan kumar
kanojia

Rohtash

Varinderjeet
singh

Bag chand

Satish kumar

DoB

06-
Aug-2006
23-
Jan-2008
18-
Jun-2007
29-
Jul-2008
07-
Dec-2004
25-
Jun-2008
06-
Oct-2007
17-
Aug-2007
25-
Jun-2007
25-
Feb-2006
15-
Nov-2005
04-
Jan-2007

10-
Apr-2008
13-
Oct-2006
01-
Dec-2006

03-
Feb-2007
05-
Jul-2007

Gender

F

Cat.

GEN

GEN

BAS

GEN

SC

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC,

DEF

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

BC

GEN

10th
(%)

83.00
71.00
86.80
74.00
54.40
87.57
70.00
54.80
66.57
71.33

68.80

80.55

62.00
84.00

82.00

63.60

66.60

12th
(%)

76.80
80.80
84.60
85.00
84.20
82.80
78.80
74.40
86.80
80.00

68.40

86.55

62.20
88.00

87.06

69.60

74.04

Remarks

Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate as per prospectus page no 25.

Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: matric from a different school. If it is a Rural Area School, pls get
the same certificate from the school where matriculation is completed

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, DEF -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so
Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf

Approved by Dept.;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both
school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.;NCC-A -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,



S.no Application

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

No.
2514009912

2514010189

2514010562

2514007765

2514009719

2514010240

2514011657

2514010042

2514008696

2514008853

2514011065

2514013788

2514002942

2514005136

2514010259

2514011495

2514008564

2514009027

Name

Vikas kumar
modi

Milky kumari
Tushar pal
Meenakshi
Nasreen
Krishna faujdar
Kirti khanna
Priya

Karan deep
singh

Guntaj

Anita

Nancy shukla
Meenal surehli
Bhupinderjit
singh

Asees kaur

Payal jaiswal

Lovish

Dilkhush kumar

Father's Name

Mukesh kumar
modi

Raju kumar
Rajinder singh
Rakesh kumar
Abdul gani
Sugar singh
Varun khanna
Gurmeet singh
Balbir singh
Harbhajan lal
Raghuveer singh
negi

Nand lal shukla
Ranjan kumar
Taranijit singh
Baljeet singh
Santosh kumar

Gian chand

Suchit pandit

20-
Apr-2007

26-
Oct-2007

24-
Mar-2008

13-
Nov-2006

26-
Oct-2007

02-
Jul-2008

23-
Jun-2007

08-
Nov-2006

23-
Jul-2005

09-
Jan-2007

10-
Jul-2007

21-
Feb-2008

12-
Nov-2006

15-
Jan-2007

11-
Dec-2007

10-
May-2008

22-
Mar-2007

22-

Gender Cat.
M GEN
F GEN
M GEN
F GEN
F GEN
M GEN
F 0GC
F BC
M SC
F BC
F GEN
F GEN
F SC
M GEN
F GEN
F BC
M BC,
BAS,
RAS
M BC

10th
(%)

62.16
77.40
66.00
64.00
67.20
77.83
76.60
72.40
69.06
88.20
69.67
55.40
54.00
56.04
69.40
59.20

53.80

62.00

81.40

75.40

70.00

75.00

81.20

90.20

76.80

72.60

64.02

74.40

62.60

63.60

74.00

65.08

78.60

73.00

69.40

88.22

Remarks

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;0GC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night

camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night

camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved



S.no Application Name Father's Name DoB Gender Cat. 10th 12th PENMENS

No. %) (%)
Jun-2001

67 2514011846 Mohd ekrama Md sharifuddin ~ 07- M GEN  76.20 76.20 Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Provide Backward class certificate not OBC.
Mar-2001



