## Tentative merit list: Overall B.A. B.ED. (Middle Stage)

## Department: INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION

All the candidates are informed that the verification of original documents (counselling in offline mode) will be held on 18/07/2025 (B.A.B.Ed Preparatory & B.A. B.Ed Middle) & 19/07/2025(B.A.B.Ed Secondary) in Institute of Education Technology & Vocational Education (IETVE) Panjab University, Sector 14, near S.B.I. Bank, Chandigarh.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	Remarks
1	2514010707	Ashu	Birender kumar	24- Jun-2005	F	SC	80.40	78.40	Hold by Dept.;Gap year affidavit not uploaded;SC -Approved
2	2514013882	Manvender sharma	Sanjeev kumar	19- Jun-2007	М	GEN	93.43	90.40	Hold by Dept.;please Upload the Gap year affidavit
3	2514010378	Smruti pragyan das	Sesadev das	08- May-2006	F	GEN	94.16	74.33	Hold by Dept.;Gap Year Certificate not Uploaded
4	2514008452	Naina	Kaimul ansari	06- Oct-2003	F	GEN	55.60	81.80	Hold by Dept.;Gap year certificate not uploaded
5	2514011194	Harteshwar singh brar	Hardeep singh brar	07- Jun-2006	М	GEN	71.00	71.40	Hold by Dept.;Kindly upload NCET score card as full
6	2514009901	Vanshika verma	Satish verma	18- May-2007	F	ВС	54.00	76.20	Hold by Dept.;Backward class (BC) Certificate error.;BC -Approved
7	2514008678	Randeep kaur	Jasvir singh	28- Aug-2007	F	SC	71.00	77.83	Hold by Dept.;NCET score card not visible;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
8	2514008706	Renuka kullu	Sukhdev kullu	11- Apr-2005	F	ST	87.40	73.20	Hold by Dept.;Gap year certificate not uploaded.;ST -Approved
9	2514013276	Ayush	Sunil kumar	25- Oct-2005	М	GEN	62.70	70.30	Hold by Dept.;Please upload the +2 class Marksheet
10	2514009873	Jashanpreet kaur	Netar singh	28- Feb-2006	F	GEN	79.08	81.40	Hold by Dept.;Gap year certificate not uploaded.
11	2514010481	Kohinoor	Rakesh kumar	03- Apr-2006	М	BC, BAS	65.67	69.80	Hold by Dept.;Kindly upload Gap Year Affidavit ;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
12	2514010384	Ruchita	Dev singh	27- Oct-2006	F	GEN	44.80	56.20	Hold by Dept.;Please Upload NCET score card as full. ;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
13	2514012637	Harpreet singh	Surjeet singh	29- Sep-2007	М	SC	50.00	0.00	Hold by Dept.; Eective Punjabi Compartment in +2, AS INFORMED BY CANDIDATE MOTHER, ASHISH BANSAL.; SC -Approved;; 10+2th-Result Awaited
14	2514008270	Tanya rana	Virender kumar	06- Feb-2008	F	GEN	81.40	95.00	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	Remarks
15	2514011830	Amanpreet kaur	Gurpreet singh	25- Nov-2006	F	OGC	76.80	95.60	Approved by Dept.;OGC -Approved;NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved, Participate in National Inter University/Inter State Festival -Rejected: Not related to YF category,
16	2514009089	Khushmanpreet kaur	Malkit singh	20- Jun-2005	F	GEN	71.00	70.00	Approved by Dept.
17	2514010364	Manya mahajan	Rajeev mahajan	07- Jan-2007	F	OGC	76.00	76.00	Approved by Dept.;OGC -Approved
18	2514011227	Aditi mittal	Rajesh kumar mittal	04- Jun-2007	F	GEN	72.16	68.66	Approved by Dept.
19	2514008175	Kanishka	Shailender kumar nautiyal	01- May-2007	F	GEN	86.04	86.00	Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
20	2514010847	Sreenandha p	Prema kumar p	17- Jul-2007	F	GEN	91.00	86.80	Approved by Dept.;DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf
21	2514011966	Palak kaundal	Ranvir singh	05- Sep-2008	F	SC	86.57	93.20	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
22	2514009322	Anmol sharma	Anuranjan sharma	18- Jan-2008	М	GEN	93.29	91.20	Approved by Dept.
23	2514005947	Payal	Brij Lal	23- Mar-2008	F	ST	48.00	81.00	Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
24	2514010418	Purva sood	Rajesh sood	17- Nov-2006	F	PWD	80.00	79.60	Approved by Dept.;PWD -Approved
25	2514008028	Amandeep nain	Karamjit singh	28- Mar-2007	М	GEN	86.20	72.00	Approved by Dept.
26	2514009747	Samriti verma	Ajit kumar	04- Jan-2008	F	SC	73.00	74.00	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
27	2514013755	Prachi	Manoj kumar	06- Nov-2007	F	ВС	81.80	85.60	Hold by Dept.;CUET score card uploaded ;BC -Approved;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
28	2514008147	Arshdeep	Satpal krishan	17- Aug-2007	F	ВС	93.60	90.20	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
29	2514006777	Yashika verma	Naresh kumar	14- Sep-2006	F	ВС	61.60	82.00	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
30	2514012615	Tarun gaur	Vinod kumar	05- Jan-2007	М	GEN	70.00	78.40	Approved by Dept.
31	2514001287	Payal bisht	Maan singh alias guman singh bisht	12- May-2006	F	GEN	86.00	79.20	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	Remarks
32	2514011388	Puja kumari	Hemant kumar ray	06- Aug-2006	F	GEN	83.00	76.80	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate as per prospectus page no 25.
33	2514005466	Hemanpreet kaur	Manpreet singh	23- Jan-2008	F	GEN	71.00	80.80	Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
34	2514010307	Harshit gaba	Anil kumar	18- Jun-2007	М	BAS	86.80	84.60	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
35	2514008866	Sakshi	Devkant upadhayay	29- Jul-2008	F	GEN	74.00	85.00	Approved by Dept.
36	2514000166	Aditya	Sanjeev kumar	07- Dec-2004	М	SC	54.40	84.20	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
37	2514011404	Shagun	Sanjay kumar	25- Jun-2008	F	GEN	87.57	82.80	Approved by Dept.
38	2514009486	Namanpreet kaur	Sukhwinder singh	06- Oct-2007	F	ВС	70.00	78.80	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
39	2514007739	Gauri sharma	Pardeep sharma	17- Aug-2007	F	GEN	54.80	74.40	Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
40	2514012971	Manjeet kaur	Ram singh	25- Jun-2007	F	GEN	66.57	86.80	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: matric from a different school. If it is a Rural Area School, pls get the same certificate from the school where matriculation is completed
41	2514013958	Khushi kumari	Sanjay kumar	25- Feb-2006	F	GEN	71.33	80.00	Approved by Dept.
42	2514009025	Armaandeep kaur	Mithu singh	15- Nov-2005	F	SC, DEF	68.80	68.40	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, DEF -Approved
43	2514011165	Parulpreetkaur	Harinderpal singh	04- Jan-2007	F	GEN	80.55	86.55	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf
44	2514001898	Eeshita	Krishan kumar kanojia	10- Apr-2008	F	GEN	62.00	62.20	Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
45	2514011586	Megha	Rohtash	13- Oct-2006	F	SC	84.00	88.00	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
46	2514009803	Hushanpreet kaur	Varinderjeet singh	01- Dec-2006	F	GEN	82.00	87.06	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.;NCC-A -Approved,
47	2514010616	Harman kamboj	Bag chand	03- Feb-2007	М	ВС	63.60	69.60	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
48	2514009022	Sanjna	Satish kumar	05- Jul-2007	F	GEN	66.60	74.04	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	Remarks
49	2514009912	Vikas kumar modi	Mukesh kumar modi	20- Apr-2007	М	GEN	62.16	81.40	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,
50	2514010189	Milky kumari	Raju kumar	26- Oct-2007	F	GEN	77.40	75.40	Approved by Dept.
51	2514010562	Tushar pal	Rajinder singh	24- Mar-2008	М	GEN	66.00	70.00	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate.
52	2514007765	Meenakshi	Rakesh kumar	13- Nov-2006	F	GEN	64.00	75.00	Approved by Dept.
53	2514009719	Nasreen	Abdul gani	26- Oct-2007	F	GEN	67.20	81.20	Approved by Dept.
54	2514010240	Krishna faujdar	Sugar singh	02- Jul-2008	М	GEN	77.83	90.20	Approved by Dept.
55	2514011657	Kirti khanna	Varun khanna	23- Jun-2007	F	OGC	76.60	76.80	Approved by Dept.;OGC -Approved
56	2514010042	Priya	Gurmeet singh	08- Nov-2006	F	ВС	72.40	72.60	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
57	2514008696	Karan deep singh	Balbir singh	23- Jul-2005	М	SC	69.06	64.02	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
58	2514008853	Guntaj	Harbhajan lal	09- Jan-2007	F	ВС	88.20	74.40	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
59	2514011065	Anita	Raghuveer singh negi	10- Jul-2007	F	GEN	69.67	62.60	Approved by Dept.
60	2514013788	Nancy shukla	Nand lal shukla	21- Feb-2008	F	GEN	55.40	63.60	Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
61	2514002942	Meenal surehli	Ranjan kumar	12- Nov-2006	F	SC	54.00	74.00	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
62	2514005136	Bhupinderjit singh	Taranjit singh	15- Jan-2007	М	GEN	56.04	65.08	Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
63	2514010259	Asees kaur	Baljeet singh	11- Dec-2007	F	GEN	69.40	78.60	Approved by Dept.
64	2514011495	Payal jaiswal	Santosh kumar	10- May-2008	F	ВС	59.20	73.00	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
65	2514008564	Lovish	Gian chand	22- Mar-2007	М	BC, BAS, RAS	53.80	69.40	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved
66	2514009027	Dilkhush kumar	Suchit pandit	22-	М	ВС	62.00	88.22	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	Remarks
				Jun-2001					
67	2514011846	Mohd ekrama	Md sharifuddin	07- Mar-2001	М	GEN	76.20	76.20	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: Provide Backward class certificate not OBC.